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For complaints, questions or concerns about civil rights or nondiscrimination; or for
special requests under the American with Disabilities Act, please contact:
Christopher Ryan, Public Information Officer/Title VI Coordinator at (954) 876-
0036 or ryanc@browardmpo.org

Plantation 2016-2020 Transportation Improvement Program (TIP) Projects

Legend
Projects

Plantation

£¤4117525 Roadway
£¤4061032 Turnpike

£¤4316981 Mobility

Project Number Project name Project From Project To  FY 2016-2020 Total Funding Type of Work
4061032 Thermoplastic For SunriSE Interchange   171,887                                              URBAN CORRIDOR IMPROVEMENTS
4061031 Sunrise Blvd/Turnpike Interchange Modification 72,621,798                                        PURCHASE VEHICLES/EQUIPMENT
4280241 SR-842/Broward Blvd Pine Island Rd SR-5/US-1 3,537,657                                          SIGNING/PAVEMENT MARKINGS
                          
4316871 Commodore Drive SR-84 NW 8th St 430,736                                              SIDEWALK
4316981 Peters Road Pine Island Road Tropical Way 4,554,682                                          INTERCHANGE JUSTIFICA/MODIFICA
4331651 Broward County Mobility Projects Various Locations (see below) Various Locations (see below) 96,145                                                BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK

Broward Blvd Commodore Dr Flamingo Rd SIDEWALK
Broward Blvd Flamingo Rd Hiatus Rd SIDEWALK
Nob Hill Road SR 84 Broward Blvd SIDEWALK
Broward Blvd Entrance East of Pine Island Road Entrance West of University Drive SIDEWALK
NW 70th Ave N.W. 5th Street NW 8th Street (Plantation Rd.) SIDEWALK

Pine Island Rd SR 84 Broward Blvd SIDEWALK
Total Funding Amounts ($): 81,412,905                                        



Broward MPO   Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2016 - 2020

5-Year Summary of Funding Source

2016-20 TIP (FDOT April 6, 2015 Data)

 

Funding Source 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 Total

Federal 2,381,111 0 345,160 4,139,682 0 6,865,953

State 2,222,780 21,417 150,470 0 0 2,394,667

Total 4,603,891 21,417 495,630 4,139,682 0 9,260,620
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Section 1 - Roadway and Bike/Ped

2016-20 TIP (FDOT April 6, 2015 Data)



Broward MPO   Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2016 - 2020

2016-20 TIP (FDOT April 6, 2015 Data)

Phase
Fund

Source 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 Total

82 Roadway and Bike/Ped

BROWARD COUNTY MOBILITY PROJECTS   - FM# 4331651 (TIP# ) *Non-SIS*
Type of Work: SIDEWALK Lead Agency: FDOT
Project Type: State Managed
SIDEWALKS AND BIKE LANES PROJECTS IN VARIOUS CITIES COUNTYWIDE - CST UNDERWAY. FUNDING IN 2016 ADDED TO ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION.

ENV SA 96,145 0 0 0 0 96,145
Total 96,145 0 0 0 0 96,145

Prior Years Cost Future Years Cost Total Project Cost 96,145

COMMODORE DRIVE  FROM SR-84  TO NW 8TH STREET - FM# 4316871 (TIP# ) *Non-SIS*
Type of Work: SIDEWALK Lead Agency: FDOT
Project Type: Imported

PE SU 85,576 0 0 0 0 85,576
CST SU 0 0 311,347 0 0 311,347
CST SA 0 0 33,813 0 0 33,813

Total 85,576 0 345,160 0 0 430,736

Prior Years Cost Future Years Cost Total Project Cost 430,736

PETERS ROAD  FROM PINE ISLAND ROAD  TO TROPICAL WAY - FM# 4316981 (TIP# ) *Non-SIS*
Type of Work: BIKE LANE/SIDEWALK Lead Agency: FDOT
Project Type: Imported

PE SU 390,000 0 0 0 0 390,000
CST CM 0 0 0 873,031 0 873,031
CST SA 0 0 0 3,266,651 0 3,266,651

Total 390,000 0 0 4,139,682 0 4,529,682

Prior Years Cost 25,000 Future Years Cost Total Project Cost 4,554,682

SR-842/BROWARD BLVD  FROM PINE ISLAND ROAD  TO  SR-5/US-1 - FM# 4280241 (TIP# ) Length: 6.776 mi *Non-SIS*
Type of Work: URBAN CORRIDOR IMPROVEMENTS Lead Agency: FDOT
Project Type: Imported
PINE ISLAND ROAD TO US 1
URBAN CORRIDOR IMPROVEMENTS

CST DS 4,313 0 0 0 0 4,313
CST SU 1,809,390 0 0 0 0 1,809,390

Total 1,813,703 0 0 0 0 1,813,703

Prior Years Cost 1,723,954 Future Years Cost Total Project Cost 3,537,657



Broward MPO   Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2016 - 2020

2016-20 TIP (FDOT April 6, 2015 Data)

Phase
Fund

Source 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 Total

83 Roadway and Bike/Ped

SUNRISE BLVD / TPK INTERCHANGE MODIFICATION   - FM# 4061031 (TIP# ) Length: 0.824 mi *SIS* *RSP*
Type of Work: INTERCHANGE (NEW) Lead Agency: FTPK, Florida's Turnpike
Project Type: Imported
FLORIDA'S TURNPIKE MP 58 (SR 838/SR 91)
INTERCHANGE MODIFICATION

CST PKYI 2,218,467 0 0 0 0 2,218,467
Total 2,218,467 0 0 0 0 2,218,467

Prior Years Cost 70,403,331 Future Years Cost Total Project Cost 72,621,798

THERMOPLASTIC FOR SUNRISE BLVD INTERCHANGE   - FM# 4061032 (TIP# ) *SIS*
Type of Work: SIGNING/PAVEMENT MARKINGS Lead Agency: FTPK, Florida's Turnpike
Project Type: Imported

CST PKYI 0 21,417 150,470 0 0 171,887
Total 0 21,417 150,470 0 0 171,887

Prior Years Cost Future Years Cost Total Project Cost 171,887
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Project Index by Name

2016-20 TIP (FDOT April 6, 2015 Data)

FM # TIP # Project Name Page

4331651 . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . BROWARD COUNTY MOBILITY PROJECTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 82
4316871 . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . COMMODORE DRIVE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 82
4316981 . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PETERS ROAD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 82
4280241 . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SR-842/BROWARD BLVD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 82
4061031 . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SUNRISE BLVD / TPK INTERCHANGE MODIFICATION . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 83
4061032 . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . THERMOPLASTIC FOR SUNRISE BLVD INTERCHANGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 83
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